
 

Feb 2025 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  

       
 

MAR 2025 

Apr 2025 
S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

3 

 

 

 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 Ramadan 

Starts 
End of Annual 

Exams  
Panchayati Raj 

Divas  
Teachers’ 

Summit 
Womens’ Day/ 

PTM 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

IIT BBSR MUN PTM PTM PTM PTM Dola Purnima/ 

PTM Holi  

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
PTM New Academic 

Session Starts 
Nursery to STD 

VIII: Art 

Competition 
  JAM: I to VII Bag less Day/  

Spell Bee: I to VII 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

 
New Academic 

Session Starts: XI    
Jamat Ul Vida 

JAM: I to VII 
Spell Bee: I to VII 

Art Competition 

Result  
 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 

Ugadi Eid Ul Fitar      

No. of Working Days- 12 



 

Mar 2025 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

APR 2025 

May 2025 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 

  Utka Divas   
JAM: I to VII/  
Kabaddi Match 

(Boys) 

Spell Bee: I to VII 

 

 

 
6 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
 

12 

 
Ram Navami 

Kabaddi Junior Boys 

Match/ Kho-Kho 

Junior Girls Match/ 

World Health Day 

Intra MUN: VII to 

XII 
Kho-Kho Boys 

Match  
JAM: I to VII/   
Basketball Match 

(Girls) 

Spell Bee: I to VII 

 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

Vaishakhi 
Ambedkar 

Jayanti/ 

Maha Bisuba 

Sankranti 
Pana Sankranti   

Good Friday 

JAM: I to VII 
Spell Bee: I to VII 

 

 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 
Easter Sunday 

Tentative Start 

of Summer 

Holiday 
   JAM: I to VII  Spell Bee: I to VII 

Bag less Day 

 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 

       

No. of Working Days- 12 + 17= 29 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php


 

No. of Working Days- 29 + 0 = 29 

Online Classes- 12 

 

Apr 2025 
S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

       
 

MAY 2025 

Jun 2025 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 

    
International 

Labour Day  
International 
Press Freedom 
Day 

 

 
4 

 

5 
 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
 

10 

 National 

Technology 

Day 
      

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

Mother’s day 
Summer 

Holiday Ends 

(Teachers’) 
     

 

 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24 

 Tentative 

Felicitation 

Ceremony 

Online Classes 

Begin/ Offline 

Classes for X/XII 
     

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 Sabitri Vrat     
 

 

 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php


 

May 2025 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

JUN 2025 

Jul 2025 
S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Global Parents 
day 

   
World 

Environment 

Day 
 Bakrid 

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
     

Online Classes 

End/ Offline 

Classes for X & 

XII Ends 

Raja Holiday 

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

Raja Holiday Raja Holiday  
Tentative 

Opening of 

School/ PT- I 

Starts  

   
Fathers’ Day/ 

International 

Yoga Day 
 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
   

PT- I Exam 

Ends 
Rath Yatra 

Holiday 
Rath Yatra 

Holiday  
Rath Yatra 

Holiday  

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

       

No. of Working Days- 29 + 1= 30   Exam Days- 07 

Online Classes- 11 



 

Jun 2025 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

       
 

JUL 2025 

Aug 2025 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

  
National 

Doctor’s Day  
International 

Plastic Bag Free 

Day 
Sandhya 

Darshan 
Bahuda Yatra 

Holiday 

 

 
6 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
 

12 

 
Sunabesha  

Essay Writing 

Competition: III 

to V 
   JAM: I to VII  Spell Bee: I to VII 

PT I PTM 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 
Pre-Primary 

Quiz 

Competition 
   

JAM: I to VII/  

Tentative  

Investiture 

Ceremony 

Spell Bee: I to VII 

Bag less Day 

 
 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 
 

Inter House 

Speech 

Competition 
   

JAM: I to VII/ 

Inter House Essay 

Competition  

Spell Bee: I to VII 

 

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

 

 

 

 

Inter House Art 

Competition      

No. of Working Days- 30 + 24= 54 



 

Jul 2025 
S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

AUG 2025 

Sep 2025 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

     JAM: I to VII  
Spell Bee: I to VII 

 
 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 

 
     

JAM: I to VII/ 

Inter House Rakhi 

Competition  

Raksha Bandhan 

 
 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

    
Special Assembly 

for Janmastami  
Independence 

day  
Janmastami 

Holiday 

 
 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 

 
     

JAM: I to VII/ 
Prize Distribution for 

Essay Competition  

Spell Bee: I to VII 

Inter House Debate 

Competition 
 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

   
Ganesh 

Chaturthi Nua Khai JAM: I to VII  Spell Bee: I to VII 

Bag less Day 
 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

       

No. of Working Days- 54 + 22= 76 



 

Aug 2025 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

SEP 2025 

Oct 2025 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

     Teachers’ Day  

 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 
Grandparent’s 

Day      Bag less day 

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

 
Mid Term 

Exam Starts      

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
      

Mid Term 

Exam Ends 

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

 
Maha Saptami 

Holiday 
Maha Astami 

Holiday     

No. of Working Days- 76 + 12 = 88 

Exam Days- 12 



 

Sep 2025 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

OCT 2025 

Nov 2025 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

   
Maha Navami 
Holiday 

Gandhi Jayanti/ 

Dussehra 

Holdiay 
JAM: I to VII  

Spell Bee: I to VII 

 

 

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

 
  

Kumar 

Purnima   JAM: I to VII  Spell Bee: I to VII 

Mid Term PTM 

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

     JAM: I to VII  
Spell Bee: I to VII 

Inter House Quiz 

Competition 

 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
  Diwali   JAM: I to VII  

Spell Bee: I to VII 
Inter House Speech 
Competition  

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

     JAM: I to VII   

No. of Working Days- 88 + 22 = 110 



 

Oct 2025 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

NOV 2025 

Dec 2025 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

      Spell Bee: I to VII 

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 
 PT II Starts  

Kartik 

Purnima    

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

  PT II Ends Prathamastami  Children’s Day 
PT II PTM + Pre 

Board I 

Discussion 
 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
 

Pre-Board I 

Starts    JAM: I to VII  Spell Bee: I to VII  

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

    
Manabasa 

Gurubar 
JAM: I to VII  
Pre-Board I Ends 

Spell Bee: I to VII/ 

Inter School 

Kabaddi Match 

 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 

       

No. of Working Days- 110 + 14= 124   Pre- Board Days- 10 

Exam Days- 07 



 

Nov 2025 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

DEC 2025 

Jan 2026 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 

    Sports Day  Sports Day Sports Day 

 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 

 
   

Pre Board- II 

Starts  JAM: I to VII  Spell Bee: I to VII  

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

     JAM: I to VII  
Inter School 

Science 

Exhibition 
 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 
  

Pre Board- II 

Ends Christmas Eve Christmas   

 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

Excursion Excursion  Excursion      

No. of Working Days- 124 + 17= 141 

Pre- Board Days- 11 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php


 

Dec 2025 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

JAN 2026 

Feb 2026 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

    New Year's Day JAM: I to VII  Spell Bee: I to VII  

 

 
4 

 

5 
 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
 

10 

 
     JAM: I to VII  Spell Bee: I to VII  

Pre Board PTM 

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

 
National Youth 

Day 
Pre Board- III 

Starts 
Makar 

Sankranti  JAM: I to VII  Spell Bee: I to VII  

 

 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24 

 
    

Pre Board- III 

Ends Saraswati Puja Spell Bee: I to VII  

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 Republic Day    
JAM: I to VII/ 

Martyr’s Day  

Spell Bee: I to VII 

Farewell 

Ceremony  

No. of Working Days- 141 + 23= 164 

Pre- Board Days- 08 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php


 

Jan 2026 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

FEB 2026 

Mar 2026 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

     JAM: I to VII  Spell Bee: I to VII  

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
     

Annual Exam 

Starts   

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

Maha Shivratri       

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
      

Annual Exam 

Ends  
        

       

        

       

No. of Working Days- 164 + 10= 174 

Exam Days- 14 


